## Refer your friends or family members and \$1000 cash is yours!

At R.L. Owens Construction we are committed to creating comfortable homes that bring lasting value and customer satisfaction. We are proud of our homes and confident the friends and family you refer will enjoy the unsurpassed quality of R.L. Owens Construction for many years to come.

Simply complete the information below and bring it in with one of your friend or family members. If they should purchase a new R.L. Owens Construction home, you will receive \$1000 upon the close of their new home.

Name:
Telephone:
Address:
Email:
Referred By:
Name:
Telephone:
Address:
Email:
□ Current R.L. Owens Construction Home Owner
□ Former R.L. Owens Construction Owner
If yes to either of the above, please list the community:



RECOMMENDED HOMEBUYER:



R.L. Owens Construction & Development 6104 Deep Creek Dr. Prospect, KY 40059

www.RLOwens.com